SECTION 00650

CHANGE ORDER

Project Title: _Killona Community Center

Project Number; _P140311

Contractor:  Frickey Brothers Construction, Inc,

Contract Date: Janoary 12, 2015

Change Order No.: - One (1)

You are directed to make the following change(s) in this Contract. Please attach the itemized cost
breakdown and brief deseription and justification of change(s) below, as required by accordance with La.
R.S. 38:2212A(7). A Change Order is not valid and binding alteration of the Contract Sum or Contract
Time until it has been adopted via ordinance by the St Charles Parish Council, as described by
Subparagraph 7.2.1 of the Supplementary Counditions (Section 00710).

The Original Contract Sum 3 415.209.48

Total Changes by Previous Change Order(s) $ 0.00

Current Contract Sum $

Contract Sum, will be increased by this Change Order 3 20.172.00

New Confract Sum $_ 435381.48

The Original Contract Time and Completion Date ‘ 300 Days, November 20, 2015
Total Time extended by Previous Change Order(s) 0 Days

Contract Time will be unchanged by this Change Order 0 Days

Revised Contract time and new Contract Completion Date 300 Days, November 20, 2015
RECOMMENDED ACCEPTED APPROVYED
Murray Architects, Inc, Frickey Brothers Construction, St. Charles Parish
13760 River Road Inc, Owner

Desirehan, LA 70047 ' 101 Louisiana Sttect
: Paradis, 7 .‘80

’ /D P @ ¢ /C-/(D J0 =20 - ¢

Date: 4@ = 4~ @ff Date:/arz'/ s~ : Date:

CHANGE ORDER ‘ SCP-A-00650-1
Rev 0 03-14-2014




